TRANSACTIONS FOR APPROVAL AT PARISH COUNCIL MEETING ON 26.06.24

BP209
BP210
BP211
BP212
BP213
BP214
BP215
BP216
BP217
BP218
BP219
BP220
BP221a
BP221b
BP222
BP223
BP224
BP225
BP226

Signed:
Chairperson

26.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
10.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024
27.06.2024

£21.96
£13.80
£500.00
£60.00
£720.67
£36.96
£32.87
£11.98
£375.00
£55.00
£765.00
£200.00
£101.76
£11.98
£631.54
£76.66
£33.80
£11.50
£71.40

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£144.13
£1.85
£1.64
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£153.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£21.96
£13.80
£500.00
£60.00
£864.80
£38.81
£34.51
£11.98
£375.00
£55.00
£918.00
£200.00
£101.76
£11.98
£631.54
£76.66
£33.80
£11.50
£71.40

Dated:

Repairs

Summer Fete Publicity

Grass - Pond, Church & Cemetery
Monthly website care plan

Street Lighting

Electric supply to changing rooms
Electric supply to changing rooms
Summer Fete Misc

British Legion Silhouette Soldiers
Summer Fete Publicity

grass - playing field

Summer Fete Entertainment
Summer Fete Misc

Grass - Pond, Church & Cemetery
Grass - Pond, Church & Cemetery
Best Kept Village Comp.

Summer Fete Misc

Summer Fete Stationary

Fete Raffle Tickets

Edwin Maxwell

Frame Art Display

Michael Wilkes (M&M House and Garden Maintenance)
Spacefive Creative

Npower

E.on Next

E.on Next

Edwin Maxwell

Royal Bristish Legion Indistries

Frame Art Display

Complete Ground Management Ltd

Great Horwood Silver Band

Edwin Maxwell

Edwin Maxwell

Michael Wilkes (M&M House and Garden Maintenance)
Martin Hornsey

Patricia Lightfoot

Martin Hornsey

Martin Hornsey



