TRANCACTIONS	COD ADDDOVAL	AT DADIC	I COLINICII	MEETING	ON 26 06 24	
TRANSACTIONS FOR APPROVAL AT PARISH COUNCIL MEETING ON 26.06.24						
BP209	26.06.2024	£21.96	£0.00	£21.96	Repairs	Edwin Maxwell
BP210	27.06.2024	£13.80	£0.00	£13.80	Summer Fete Publicity	Frame Art Display
BP211	27.06.2024	£500.00	£0.00	£500.00	Grass - Pond, Church & Cemetery	Michael Wilkes (M&M House and Garden Maintenance)
BP212	27.06.2024	£60.00	£0.00	£60.00	Monthly website care plan	Spacefive Creative
BP213	27.06.2024	£720.67	£144.13	£864.80	Street Lighting	Npower
BP214	27.06.2024	£36.96	£1.85	£38.81	Electric supply to changing rooms	E.on Next
BP215	27.06.2024	£32.87	£1.64	£34.51	Electric supply to changing rooms	E.on Next
BP216	27.06.2024	£11.98	£0.00	£11.98	Summer Fete Misc	Edwin Maxwell
BP217	10.06.2024	£375.00	£0.00	£375.00	British Legion Silhouette Soldiers	Royal Bristish Legion Indistries
BP218	27.06.2024	£55.00	£0.00	£55.00	Summer Fete Publicity	Frame Art Display
BP219	27.06.2024	£765.00	£153.00	£918.00	grass - playing field	Complete Ground Management Ltd
BP220	27.06.2024	£200.00	£0.00	£200.00	Summer Fete Entertainment	Great Horwood Silver Band
BP221a	27.06.2024	£101.76	£0.00	£101.76	Summer Fete Misc	Edwin Maxwell
BP221b	27.06.2024	£11.98	£0.00	£11.98	Grass - Pond, Church & Cemetery	Edwin Maxwell
BP222	27.06.2024	£631.54	£0.00	£631.54	Grass - Pond, Church & Cemetery	Michael Wilkes (M&M House and Garden Maintenance)
BP223	27.06.2024	£76.66	£0.00	£76.66	Best Kept Village Comp.	Martin Hornsey
BP224	27.06.2024	£33.80	£0.00	£33.80	Summer Fete Misc	Patricia Lightfoot
BP225	27.06.2024	£11.50	£0.00	£11.50	Summer Fete Stationary	Martin Hornsey
BP226	27.06.2024	£71.40	£0.00	£71.40	Fete Raffle Tickets	Martin Hornsey

Signed: Chairperson Dated: